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Fiber Distribution Box 48-Port Wall-Mount

Part Number: FFDB-WM-48Ax-xxxxxx

Features

® Easy Installation & Maintenance

| ® High reliability and stability
® SC/FC/ST/LC Adaptor or Option
| ® Anti-Rust paint coating
| ® (Cost Effective
& |
| | Applications
|

i ® LAN/WAN
® CATV Network
® FTTx Network
® Floor Fiber Distribution

Specifications

Parameters Description

Material Aluminum 1.2mm alloy plate

Ports Up to 48 ports (SC, FC, ST)
Dimension 300mm x 300mm x 100mm

Splice Tray 160mm x 100mm (12 Cores) x 4pcs
Box Body Weight (with SC Adaptor) 1.3 kg

Full Package Weight (Box body with SC Adaptor,

1.6k
Accessories, Carton) 6 kg

Note: Accessories are included as default option.
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Ordering Information

FFDB-WM-48A[ -]

T

Painting Color
E- Beige ( * Default Color)
W- White
B- Black

Adaptor Sleeve
S- Single-Mode
M- Multi-Mode
X- None

Adaptor Counts
S- Simplex

D- Duplex

X- None

Adaptor Type

[] []

F- FC type P- PC type
S- SC type A- APC type
T- ST type X-  None

L- LC type

X- None

Installed Adaptor Quantity
00~48- 0~48pcs
XX- None
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